Ferdinand Schad KG
Steigstraße 25-27
D-78600 Kolbingen
Telephone +49 (0) 74 63 - 980 - 0
Fax  +49 (0) 74 63 - 980 - 200
schako.com
Volumetric Flow Limiter

Construction subject to change. No return possible!
12.08.2020Version:
VOLKOM order code
All fields must be filled when ordering
Sample
VOLKOM-080-2
Volumetric flow stabiliser type VOLKOM, round design | NW 80
mm | Controller setting 2
Order details
01 - Type
02 - Nominal width
03 - Controller setting
Attention!
The volumetric flow setpoints for the controller settings can be
found on page 4 under "Volumetric flow setpoints"!
Specification texts
Volumetric flow limiter model VOLKOM in round design, main-
tenance-free, position-independent installation, for keeping the
volumetric flow constant in ventilation and air-condtioning in-
stallations in a pressure range from 50 to 300 Pa. Mechanical
control principle, indenpendent with control damper, controller
spring and damping element. The volumetric flow deviation is
±10 %, relative to the maximum volumetric flow. Installed in
ductwork. For on-site adjustment of the preset volumetric flow,
the control housing remains accessible from the outside.
Housing, control damper and control housing made of plastic
(polystyrene PS, impact-resistant), building material class B2 to
DIN 4102, rubber lip seal made of special rubber. Housing tight-
ness, class B, to DIN EN 1751
Product: SCHAKO type VOLKOM
01 02 03
Type Size Controller setting
Example
VOLKOM -080 -2
VOLKOM = Volumetric flow stabiliser type VOLKOM, round
design
080 = NW 80 mm
100 = NW 100 mm
125 = NW 125 mm
150 = NW 150 mm
160 = NW 160 mm
200 = NW 200 mm
250 = NW 250 mm
1 = Controller setting 1
2 = Controller setting 2
3 = Controller setting 3 (standard)
4 = Controller setting 4